



KO4086922100124



GOVERNMENT OF INDIA  
MINISTRY OF EXTERNAL AFFAIRS  
REGIONAL PASSPORT OFFICE, KOZHIKODE

Telephone : 4952768869  
FAX : 04952765470  
E-mail : helpdesk@passportindia.gov.in  
Toll Free No : 1800-258-1800  
Website : www.passportindia.gov.in  
File Number : KO4086922100124

REGIONAL PASSPORT OFFICE,  
Eranielam Post, Kozhikode-673006, Kerala.

PCC Issuance Date : 21/10/2024



**POLICE CLEARANCE CERTIFICATE**

It is certified that there is no adverse information against Ms. ANJALI VALAPPIL D/o RAGHAVAN VALAPPIL, holder of Indian Passport No X6575206, issued at KOZHIKODE, on 03/03/2023 which would render him or her ineligible for EDUCATION/RESEARCH for REPUBLIC OF SLOVENIA.

This PCC is not valid for any other purpose or country.

Stamp of the Office of Issue



अरुणमोहन के / ARUNMOHAN K.  
बी.पी.एस. अधिकारी / Regional Passport Officer  
बी.पी.एस. कार्यालय / Regional Passport Office  
कोझिकोड / Kozhikode

Signature of Passport Authority



भारत सरकार GOVERNMENT OF INDIA  
 अपोस्टिल / APOSTILLE  
 (Convention de La Haye du 5 octobre 1961)

Country

REPUBLIC OF INDIA

**This public document**

POLICE CLEARANCE CERTIFICATE

has been signed by ARUNMOHAN K

acting in the capacity of RPO

bears the seal/stamp of RPO, KOZHIKODE



Certified

at NEW DELHI, INDIA the 05-Nov-2024

by SO (OI/Attestation) MINISTRY OF EXTERNAL AFFAIRS

No APMA0010825424

Signature

Seal / Stamp

is issued to ANJALI VALAPPIL

OI 273283



(वी एस एस वी नारायण मुर्ति,  
 (HSSV Narayana Murthy)  
 अनुभाग अधिकारी (सत्यापन / ओ.आई.)  
 Section Officer (Attestation/O.I.)  
 सी पी डी विभाग / C.P.V. Division  
 विदेश मंत्रालय, नई दिल्ली  
 Ministry of External Affairs, New Delhi



Cheruvathur

30-10-2024

**TO WHOMSOEVER IT MAY CONCERN**

This is to certify that Ms.Anjali Valappil(Passport-X6575206) residing at Valappil house,Achamthuruthi-PO,Cheruvathur,Kasaragod-671351,Kerala,INDIA, is maintaining saving Bank account bearing No.40436101007240 with our Bank since 17-08-2015 and the available balance as on 30-10-2024 is Rs. 806259.81-(Rupees Eight Lakhs six thousand Two Hundred Fifty Nine and Eighty one Paise only) equivalent to Euro 8866. 81(approximately at the rate 1 Euro=90.93 INR).  
 The fund is readily available and easily accessible for the depositor at any time as per her choice.  
 This certificate is issued as per request of the customer without having any liability on the part of the Bank or its Officials.

Thanking You  
 For Kerala Gramin Bank  
 Yours Faithfully  
 Senior Manager  
 MANAGER  
 KGB CHERUVATHUR.



## KERALA GRAMIN BANK

CHERUVATHUR, CHERUVATHUR

A/C NO40436101007240

DATE: 30-10-2024

TYPE: SB GENERAL INR

PAGE: 1

TO:  
MADY, ANJALI V

STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT FOR THE PERIOD OF 25-04-2024 to 29-10-2024

DATE	PARTICULARS	CHQ.NO.	DEBIT	CREDIT	BALANCE
					72,559.09Cr
27-04-2024	UPI/41180329451		482.00		72,077.09Cr
30-04-2024	EPF pension			250.00	72,327.09Cr
01-05-2024	40436101007240:			457.00	72,784.09Cr
02-05-2024	UPI/41232893835		500.00		72,284.09Cr
06-05-2024	UPI/41275909164			10,000.00	82,284.09Cr
07-05-2024	UPI/41281597149		220.00		82,064.09Cr
07-05-2024	UPI/44946970505			300.00	82,364.09Cr
09-05-2024	IMPS/4129235697			5,000.00	87,364.09Cr
10-05-2024	UPI/41312097210		225.00		87,139.09Cr
11-05-2024	UPI/41327108726		340.00		86,799.09Cr
11-05-2024	UPI/41327597334		262.00		86,537.09Cr
11-05-2024	UPI/41321141661		736.00		85,801.09Cr
11-05-2024	UPI/41321457916		166.00		85,635.09Cr
11-05-2024	UPI/41328100464			1,600.00	87,235.09Cr
13-05-2024	UPI/41348954040			225.00	87,460.09Cr
13-05-2024	UPI/41348589972		50.00		87,410.09Cr
21-05-2024	UPI/41429534957		200.00		87,210.09Cr
23-05-2024	UPI/41440794441		1,000.00		86,210.09Cr
28-05-2024	UPI/41499877179		151.00		86,059.09Cr
28-05-2024	UPI/41496381564		217.00		85,842.09Cr
28-05-2024	UPI/41498883514		70.00		85,772.09Cr
29-05-2024	UPI/41504196077		29,960.00		55,812.09Cr
29-05-2024	UPI/41507337279		20,500.00		35,312.09Cr
31-05-2024	UPI/41529088241			5,500.00	40,812.09Cr
01-06-2024	UPI/41534972809			200.00	41,012.09Cr
01-06-2024	EPF			250.00	41,262.09Cr
04-06-2024	UPI/41560113739			50,000.00	91,262.09Cr
04-06-2024	UPI/41565050897			50,000.00	1,41,262.09Cr
05-06-2024	IMPS/4157105114		1,08,974.66		32,287.43Cr
07-06-2024	UPI/41594220262		4,000.00		28,287.43Cr
07-06-2024	UPI/41594200489		37.00		28,250.43Cr
14-06-2024	UPI/41662403874		1,000.00		27,250.43Cr
14-06-2024	Ac xfr from gl		27,250.43		0.00
14-06-2024	Ac xfr from gl			27,250.43	27,250.43Cr
16-06-2024	UPI/41681383509		357.00		26,893.43Cr
19-06-2024	SMS CHARGE-86-4		15.00		26,878.43Cr
22-06-2024	UPI/41742990033		482.00		26,396.43Cr
24-06-2024	UPI/41768712781			500.00	26,896.43Cr
25-06-2024	SMS CHARGE REVE			15.00	26,911.43Cr
26-06-2024	UPI/41780310081		1,000.00		25,911.43Cr
28-06-2024	UPI/41806564255		350.00		25,561.43Cr
28-06-2024	UPI/41804274255		99.00		25,462.43Cr
28-06-2024	UPI/41803290489		100.00		25,362.43Cr
28-06-2024	UPI/41805804439			30.00	25,392.43Cr
29-06-2024	UPI/41815247301		40.00		25,352.43Cr
29-06-2024	EPF			250.00	25,602.43Cr
30-06-2024	UPI/41822370497		173.00		25,429.43Cr
30-06-2024	UPI/41824945275		261.00		25,168.43Cr
01-07-2024	UPI/41835448017		1,000.00		24,168.43Cr
03-07-2024	UPI/41856652992		2,000.00		22,168.43Cr
03-07-2024	UPI/41859697940		50.00		22,109.43Cr
04-07-2024	UPI/41866416024		1,400.00		20,709.43Cr

For Kerala Gramin Bank  
 Senior Branch Officer  
 Cheruvathur Branch

09-07-2024	UPI/41918608069	254.00		20,455.43Cr
09-07-2024	UPI/41918792549	539.00		19,916.43Cr
09-07-2024	UPI/41915894538	233.00		19,683.43Cr
09-07-2024	UPI/41916091441		1,100.00	20,783.43Cr
09-07-2024	UPI/41913579078	500.00		20,283.43Cr
10-07-2024	UPI/41926570895	600.00		19,683.43Cr
16-07-2024	SMS CHG-JUNE QT	19.12		19,664.31Cr
16-07-2024	UPI/41981601384	10,500.00		9,164.31Cr
16-07-2024	UPI/41982226077		4,000.00	13,164.31Cr
17-07-2024	UPI/41996267745	90.00		13,074.31Cr
19-07-2024	IMPS/4201205785	1.00		13,073.31Cr
30-07-2024	MOB /4212221742		50,000.00	63,073.31Cr
30-07-2024	MOB /4212231758		30,000.00	93,073.31Cr
31-07-2024	MOB /4213071811		35,000.00	1,28,073.31Cr
31-07-2024	MOB /4213101865		25,000.00	1,53,073.31Cr
31-07-2024	MOB /4213141984		30,000.00	1,83,073.31Cr
31-07-2024	EPF		250.00	1,83,323.31Cr
31-07-2024	MOB /4213162075		30,000.00	2,13,323.31Cr
01-08-2024	40436101007240:		330.00	2,13,653.31Cr
06-08-2024	UPI/42197488790	800.00		2,12,853.31Cr
07-08-2024	UPI/42207897531		50.00	2,12,903.31Cr
07-08-2024	UPI/42206616844		20,000.00	2,32,903.31Cr
09-08-2024	MOB /4222196644		50,000.00	2,82,903.31Cr
09-08-2024	MOB /4222206678		32,000.00	3,14,903.31Cr
09-08-2024	MOB /4222216702		35,000.00	3,49,903.31Cr
09-08-2024	MOB /4222226725		30,000.00	3,79,903.31Cr
10-08-2024	MOB /4223076790		35,000.00	4,14,903.31Cr
10-08-2024	UPI/42236822498		30,000.00	4,44,903.31Cr
10-08-2024	UPI/42233363735		34,000.00	4,78,903.31Cr
10-08-2024	UPI/42232180778		32,000.00	5,10,903.31Cr
10-08-2024	MOB /4223180052		28,000.00	5,38,903.31Cr
10-08-2024	MOB /4223200096		30,000.00	5,68,903.31Cr
11-08-2024	MOB /4223210129		26,000.00	5,94,903.31Cr
11-08-2024	MOB /4224070197		32,900.00	6,27,803.31Cr
11-08-2024	UPI/42240337508		34,000.00	6,61,803.31Cr
11-08-2024	UPI/42240449593		30,000.00	6,91,803.31Cr
11-08-2024	UPI/42242207491		35,000.00	7,26,803.31Cr
11-08-2024	MOB /4224160357		28,000.00	7,54,803.31Cr
11-08-2024	MOB /4224190402		26,000.00	7,80,803.31Cr
12-08-2024	MOB /4224210450		25,000.00	8,05,803.31Cr
12-08-2024	UPI/42256005557	50,000.00		7,55,803.31Cr
12-08-2024	UPI/42256370381	50,000.00		7,05,803.31Cr
12-08-2024	MOB /4225130680	40,000.00		6,65,803.31Cr
12-08-2024	MOB /4225130681	60,000.00		6,05,803.31Cr
12-08-2024	MOB /4225140712	50,000.00		5,55,803.31Cr
12-08-2024	MOB /4225140723	50,000.00		5,05,803.31Cr
13-08-2024	MOB /4226071028	40,000.00		4,65,803.31Cr
13-08-2024	UPI/42262726495	2,000.00		4,63,803.31Cr
13-08-2024	MOB /4226081048	60,000.00		4,03,803.31Cr
13-08-2024	MOB /4226081056	50,000.00		3,53,803.31Cr
13-08-2024	MOB /4226091061	50,000.00		3,03,803.31Cr
13-08-2024	SUBHALA K V	43878	2,65,000.00	38,803.31Cr
13-08-2024	UPI/42260740563		262.00	38,541.31Cr
14-08-2024	UPI/42275019485		162.00	38,379.31Cr
14-08-2024	UPI/42274814192		4,000.00	34,379.31Cr
14-08-2024	UPI/42273607701		1.00	34,378.31Cr
14-08-2024	UPI/42278949610		1.00	34,377.31Cr
15-08-2024	UPI/42288948913		118.00	34,259.31Cr
15-08-2024	UPI/42286789300		4,000.00	30,259.31Cr
20-08-2024	UPI/42339050259		1,000.00	29,259.31Cr
22-08-2024	UPI/42355603440			30,259.31Cr
31-08-2024	EPF		250.00	30,509.31Cr
31-08-2024	UPI/42449360506	13,400.00		17,109.31Cr
01-09-2024	UPI/42452419633	6,974.50		10,134.81Cr
02-09-2024	UPI/42463939673			20,334.81Cr
02-09-2024	UPI/42463495319	500.00	10,200.00	19,834.81Cr
02-09-2024	UPI/42460888256	680.00		19,154.81Cr
02-09-2024	UPI/42462308115	600.00		18,554.81Cr
02-09-2024	UPI/42467746679	140.00		18,414.81Cr
02-09-2024	UPI/42463782287	150.00		18,264.81Cr
03-09-2024	UPI/42471426735		50.00	18,314.81Cr
03-09-2024	UPI/42474890713	500.00		17,814.81Cr
09-09-2024	UPI/42539047059	274.00		17,540.81Cr
09-09-2024	UPI/42537359467	682.00		16,858.81Cr

For Kerala Gramin Bank  
 Senior Manager  
 Changanassery Branch

09-09-2024	UPI/42534778179	298.00		16,560.81Cr
12-09-2024	UPI/42567331252		2,000.00	18,560.81Cr
12-09-2024	UPI/42566837587	547.00		18,013.81Cr
12-09-2024	UPI/42568172027	30.00		17,983.81Cr
15-09-2024	ATM FEE-96-4043	118.00		17,865.81Cr
25-09-2024	UPI/42695825796		8,500.00	26,365.81Cr
25-09-2024	UPI/42695166351		15,000.00	41,365.81Cr
26-09-2024	UPI/42704158480	800.00		40,565.81Cr
28-09-2024	UPI/42720534071	447.00		40,118.81Cr
28-09-2024	UPI/42729489739	196.00		39,922.81Cr
28-09-2024	UPI/42726341261	225.00		39,697.81Cr
28-09-2024	UPI/42727750829	214.00		39,483.81Cr
28-09-2024	UPI/42722935301	495.00		38,988.81Cr
28-09-2024	UPI/42722217884	802.00		38,186.81Cr
29-09-2024	UPI/42736506912	312.00		37,874.81Cr
29-09-2024	UPI/42734822128	151.00		37,723.81Cr
29-09-2024	UPI/42733349756	15,000.00		22,723.81Cr
29-09-2024	UPI/42731823270	382.00		22,341.81Cr
30-09-2024	UPI/42749669574		500.00	22,841.81Cr
01-10-2024	EPF pension		250.00	23,091.81Cr
02-10-2024	UPI/42767763161	162.00		22,929.81Cr
05-10-2024	UPI/42794617284	256.00		22,673.81Cr
05-10-2024	UPI/42799011362	250.00		22,423.81Cr
05-10-2024	UPI/42792191836	205.00		22,218.81Cr
07-10-2024	UPI/42812828878	8,000.00		14,218.81Cr
07-10-2024	UPI/42818477968	137.00		14,081.81Cr
07-10-2024	UPI/42816583403	222.00		13,859.81Cr
07-10-2024	UPI/42814934119	163.00		13,696.81Cr
09-10-2024	UPI/42835858873	2,106.00		11,590.81Cr
09-10-2024	UPI/42837511951	5,586.00		6,004.81Cr
09-10-2024	UPI/42837361977	1,100.00		4,904.81Cr
16-10-2024	UPI/42908549999	4,220.00		684.81Cr
16-10-2024	UPI/61945774844		800.00	1,484.81Cr
17-10-2024	UPI/42916503502	600.00		884.81Cr
17-10-2024	UPI/42911532869		5,000.00	5,884.81Cr
19-10-2024	UPI/42931495661	1,500.00		4,384.81Cr
21-10-2024	UPI/42957826344	500.00		3,884.81Cr
24-10-2024	UPI/03019298029		1,500.00	5,384.81Cr
25-10-2024	MOB /4299194059		1.00	5,385.81Cr
27-10-2024	UPI/39255612310	184.00		5,201.81Cr
27-10-2024	UPI/37134616624	252.00		4,949.81Cr
27-10-2024	MOB /4301114706		50,000.00	54,949.81Cr
27-10-2024	UPI/52321603668		35,000.00	89,949.81Cr
27-10-2024	UPI/74236153954		30,000.00	1,19,949.81Cr
27-10-2024	UPI/80648987745		35,000.00	1,54,949.81Cr
27-10-2024	MOB /4301154780		40,000.00	1,94,949.81Cr
27-10-2024	MOB /4301164792		35,000.00	2,29,949.81Cr
27-10-2024	MOB /4301194847		25,000.00	2,54,949.81Cr
27-10-2024	MOB /4301204870		30,000.00	2,84,949.81Cr
27-10-2024	MOB /4301204886		20,000.00	3,04,949.81Cr
28-10-2024	MOB /4302074973		40,000.00	3,44,949.81Cr
28-10-2024	MOB /4302094997		25,000.00	3,69,949.81Cr
28-10-2024	MOB /4302105022		30,000.00	3,99,949.81Cr
28-10-2024	UPI/10041254464		35,000.00	4,34,949.81Cr
28-10-2024	UPI/63219236356		30,000.00	4,64,949.81Cr
28-10-2024	UPI/65733367413		35,000.00	4,99,949.81Cr
28-10-2024	MOB /4302165244		30,000.00	5,29,949.81Cr
28-10-2024	MOB /4302185292		40,000.00	5,69,949.81Cr
28-10-2024	MOB /4302195332		35,000.00	6,04,949.81Cr
29-10-2024	MOB /4303075479		35,000.00	6,39,949.81Cr
29-10-2024	MOB /4303075488		30,000.00	6,69,949.81Cr
29-10-2024	MOB /4303085495		35,000.00	7,04,949.81Cr
29-10-2024	MOB /4303085507		21,060.00	7,26,009.81Cr
29-10-2024	UPI/00020696511		25,000.00	7,51,009.81Cr
29-10-2024	UPI/60295739452		30,000.00	7,81,009.81Cr
29-10-2024	UPI/31290387801		25,000.00	8,06,009.81Cr
29-10-2024	EPF		250.00	8,06,259.81Cr
Page Total:		0	5,51,310.00	8,06,259.81Cr
Grand Total:		10,63,117.71	17,96,818.43	8,06,259.81Cr

unless the constituent notifies the bank immediately of any discrepancy found

For Kerala Gramin Bank  
 Senior Manager / Branch  
 Cheruvu Branch



by him in this statement of Account, it will be taken that he has found the account correct.

\*\*\*\*END OF STATEMENT\*\*\*\*

Date Stamp

For Kerala Gramin Bank  
Senior Manager / Manager  
Cheruvathur Branch

KERALA GRAMIN BANK  
Manager  
Senior Manager / Manager  
Cheruvathur Branch